
FARNBOROUGH COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION BOARD & COMMITTEE MEETINGS SCHEDULE FOR 2022/2023 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

Meeting        DATE & TIME 
Board Meeting       Mon 3 Oct 2022 8.00 – 10.00 am  
 

Curriculum & Standards Committee    Thurs 17 Nov 2022 5.00 – 7.00 pm  
Search Committee       Thurs 17 Nov 2022 7.15 – 8.00 pm  

Audit Committee       Mon 21 Nov 2022 5.00 – 7.00 pm  
Remuneration Committee      Weds 23 Nov 2022 8.00 – 9.00 am  

Finance & General Purposes Committee   Thurs 24 Nov 2022 5.00 – 7.00 pm  
Corporation Board        Thurs 8 Dec 2022 8.00 – 10.00 am  
 

SPRING TERM 2023 
 

MEETING        DATE & TIME 
Board Meeting       Mon 30 Jan 2023 8.00 – 10.00 am 
 

Curriculum & Standards Committee    Thurs 9 March 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 
Audit Committee       Mon 13 March 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 

Finance & General Purposes Committee   Thurs 16 March 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 
Corporation Board        Thurs 30 March 2023 4.00 – 6.00 pm (Board dinner to follow at 6pm) 
 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

MEETING        DATE & TIME 
Provisional Board Meeting      TBC –Thurs 11 May 2023 8.00 – 10.00 am 
 

Curriculum & Standards Committee    Thurs 15 June 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 
Search Committee       Thurs 15 June 2023 7.15 – 8.00 pm 
Audit Committee       Mon 19 June 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 

Remuneration Committee      Weds 21 June 2023 8.00 – 9.00 am 
Finance & General Purposes Committee   Thurs 22 June 2023 5.00 – 7.00 pm 

Corporation Board        Thurs 6 July 2023 8.00 – 10.00 am  


